THE DATASHEET OF
ISL9014AIRNNZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6438 Rev 3.00 Page 1 of 13
December 10, 2015
FN6438
Rev 3.00
December 10, 2015

FN6438 Rev 3.00 Page 2 of 13
December 10, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING VO1 VOLTAGE VO2 VOLTAGE TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9014AIRNNZ DKNA 3.3V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRNJZ DKMA 3.3V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRNFZ DKLA 3.3V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRNCZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRNJZ)
DKKA 3.3V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRMNZ DKJA 3.0V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRMMZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRMGZ-T)
DKHA 3.0V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRMGZ DKGA 3.0V 2.7V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRLLZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRLLZ)
DKFA 2.9V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKNZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRKCZ-T)
DKDA 2.85V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKKZ DKCA 2.85V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKJZ DKBA 2.85V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKFZ DJYA 2.85V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKPZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRKCZ-T)
DKEA 2.85V 1.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRKCZ DJWA 2.85V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRJNZ DJTA 2.8V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRJMZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJBZ-T)
DJSA 2.8V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRJRZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJNZ-T)
DJVA 2.8V 2.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRJCZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJBZ-T)
DJRA 2.8V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014AIRJBZ DJPA 2.8V 1.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9014A
FN6438 Rev 3.00 Page 3 of 13
December 10, 2015
ISL9014AIRGCZ (No
longer available or
supported)
DJMA 2.7V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C